Bus

Bus Rb27

Direction
Badischer Bahnhof B — Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

22 stops

Open route schedule

Badischer Bahnhof B

Weil am Rhein Rathaus Bstg 2

Haltingen Markgréafler Stralle

Eimeldingen Bahnhof Bstg 4

Efringen-Kirchen Bahnhof

Istein Neue Stralle

Istein Rathaus

Kleinkems Rheinstralle

Rheinweiler Ort

Bad Bellingen Markushof

Schliengen Eisenbahnstralle

Auggen Kronenplatz

Mullheim (Baden) Bahnhof Bstg 10

Buggingen Bf (Bus)

Heitersheim Bahnhof

Bad Krozingen Bahnhof

Norsingen Rathaus

Schallstadt Bahnhof Bstg 2

Wolfenweiler B3

Freiburg, St. Georgen Kirche

Freiburg, Schiff (St. Georgen)

Route schedule

Go to website

Badischer Bahnhof B — Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Badischer Bahnhof B
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 19 min
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Freiburg Hauptbahnhof



Direction Route schedule

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof — Neuenburg (Baden) Bahnhof Freiburg Hauptbahnhof — Neuenburg (Baden) Bahnhof
11 stops Monday 05:01-23:48
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:01-23:48
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 05:01-23:48
Freiburg, Schiff (St. Georgen)

Thursday 05:01-23:48
Freiburg, St. Georgen Kirche

Friday 05:01-00:59"
Wolfenweiler B3

+1

Schallstadt Bahnhof Bstg 1 Saturday 06:12-00:59
Norsingen Rathaus Sunday 06:12-23:48
Bad Krozingen Bahnhof

Route info
Heitersheim Bahnhof Direction: Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 11

Buggingen Bf (Bus)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

Millheim (Baden) Bahnhof Bstg 10

Neuenburg (Baden) Bahnhof
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Direction

Neuenburg (Baden) Bahnhof — Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Neuenburg (Baden) Bahnhof

Millheim (Baden) Bahnhof Bstg 10

Buggingen Bf (Bus)

Heitersheim Bahnhof

Bad Krozingen Bahnhof

Norsingen Rathaus

Schallstadt Bahnhof Bstg 2

Wolfenweiler B3

Freiburg, St. Georgen Kirche

Freiburg, Schiff (St. Georgen)

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Neuenburg (Baden) Bahnhof — Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neuenburg (Baden) Bahnhof
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

05:07-23:54

05:07-23:54

05:07-23:54

05:07-23:54

05:07-23:54

06:32-23:54

06:32-23:54
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Direction

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof — Offenburg Bahnhof / ZOB Bstg
4

17 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Freiburg, Sonnenstralte

Freiburg, Tullastralle

Gundelfingen, Rathaus West

Denzlingen Bahnhof Bstg 1

Kollmarsreute Bahnhof

Emmend. Bahnhof/Musikschule

Mundingen B3

Kéndringen Bahnhofstralle

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen Bahnhof Kenzingen Bf. West

Herbolzheim (Brsg) Bahnhof

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Orschweier

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Friesenheim KronenstralRe

Offenburg Bahnhof / ZOB Bstg 4

Route schedule

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof — Offenburg Bahnhof / ZOB Bstg
4

Monday —
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday -
Friday -
+1
21:00-00:10

Saturday

Sunday 22:00-00:10"

Route info
Direction: Freiburg Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 20 min
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Direction
Badischer Bahnhof B — Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

22 stops

Open route schedule

Badischer Bahnhof B

Weil am Rhein Rathaus Bstg 2

Haltingen Zentrum Bstg 2

Eimeldingen Bahnhof Bstg 4

Efringen-Kirchen Bahnhof

Istein Neue StralRe

Istein Rathaus

Kleinkems Rheinstralte

Rheinweiler Ort

Bad Bellingen Markushof

Schliengen Eisenbahnstralle

Auggen Kronenplatz

Mullheim (Baden) Bahnhof Bstg 10

Buggingen Bf (Bus)

Heitersheim Bahnhof

Bad Krozingen Bahnhof

Norsingen Rathaus

Schallstadt Bahnhof Bstg 2

Wolfenweiler B3

Freiburg, St. Georgen Kirche

Freiburg, Schiff (St. Georgen)

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Badischer Bahnhof B — Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Badischer Bahnhof B
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 3 min

08:52-23:53

08:52-23:53

08:52-23:53

08:52-23:53

08:52-23:53

04:06-23:53

04:06-23:53
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Direction

Offenburg Bahnhof / ZOB Bstg 4 — Freiburg Hauptbahn-
hof

17 stops

Open route schedule

Offenburg Bahnhof / ZOB Bstg 4

Friesenheim Kronenstralte

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Orschweier

Ringsheim/Europa-Park

Herbolzheim (Brsg) Bahnhof

Kenzingen Bahnhof Kenzingen Bf. Ost

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kéndringen Bahnhofstralle

Mundingen B3

Emmend. Bahnhof/Musikschule

Kollmarsreute Bahnhof

Denzlingen Bahnhof Bstg 1

Gundelfingen, Rathaus West

Freiburg, Tullastralle

Freiburg, Sonnenstralte

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Offenburg Bahnhof / ZOB Bstg 4 — Freiburg Hauptbahn-
hof

Monday -
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday -
Friday -
23:06-23:17

Saturday

Sunday 22:51

Route info
Direction: Offenburg Bahnhof / ZOB Bstg 4
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 20 min
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Direction
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof — Badischer Bahnhof B

22 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Freiburg, Schiff (St. Georgen)

Freiburg, St. Georgen Kirche

Wolfenweiler B3

Schallstadt Bahnhof Bstg 1

Norsingen Rathaus

Bad Krozingen Bahnhof

Heitersheim Bahnhof

Buggingen Bf (Bus)

Millheim (Baden) Bahnhof Bstg 10

Auggen Kronenplatz

Schliengen Eisenbahnstralle

Bad Bellingen Markushof

Rheinweiler Ort

Kleinkems Rheinstralle

Istein Rathaus

Istein Neue Stralle

Efringen-Kirchen Bahnhof

Eimeldingen Bahnhof Bstg 1

Haltingen Zentrum Bstg 1

Weil am Rhein Rathaus Bstg 1

Badischer Bahnhof B

Route schedule

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof — Badischer Bahnhof B

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Freiburg Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min

+1
04:59-00:27
+1
04:59-00:27
+1
04:59-00:27
+1
04:59-00:27
+1
04:59-00:27
+1
04:59-00:27

+1
21:20-00:27
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Direction
Freiburg Hauptbahnhof — Badischer Bahnhof B

22 stops

Open route schedule

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof

Freiburg, Schiff (St. Georgen)

Freiburg, St. Georgen Kirche

Wolfenweiler B3

Schallstadt Bahnhof Bstg 1

Norsingen Rathaus

Bad Krozingen Bahnhof

Heitersheim Bahnhof

Buggingen Bf (Bus)

Millheim (Baden) Bahnhof Bstg 10

Auggen Kronenplatz

Schliengen Eisenbahnstralle

Bad Bellingen Markushof

Rheinweiler Ort

Kleinkems Rheinstralle

Istein Rathaus

Istein Neue Stralle

Efringen-Kirchen Bahnhof

Eimeldingen Bahnhof Bstg 1

Haltingen Markgrafler Stral3e

Weil am Rhein Rathaus Bstg 1

Badischer Bahnhof B

Route schedule

Freiburg Hauptbahnhof — Badischer Bahnhof B

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Freiburg Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min

+1
04:59-00:27
+1
04:59-00:27
+1
04:59-00:27
+1
04:59-00:27
+1
04:59-00:27
+1
04:59-00:27

+1
06:00-00:27
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Rb27 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Basel

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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